
APRIL 2024APRIL 2024

7

21

8

1

22

15

6

13

28 29

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

In Office

VAN
Kinder Nursing

Home/
Head Start/ Home

Deliveries

VAN
Kinder Nursing

Home/
Head Start/ Home

Deliveries

VAN
Kinder Nursing

Home/
Head Start/ Home

Deliveries

VAN
Oberlin Nursing
Home/Fairview

Home
Deliveries

VAN
Oberlin Nursing
Home/Fairview

Home
Deliveries

BOOKMOBILE TENTATIVE SCHEDULE BOOKMOBILE TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 

14 20

3

10

24

17

4

11

25 26 27

18

5

12

19

2

9

23

16

30

In Office

In Office

In Office

BKM 
Kinder Hospital

9:30 AM-11:00 AM
Reeves @Water 
District Office 

 11:15 AM -2:00 PM

BKM 
Kinder Hospital

9:30 AM-11:00 AM
Reeves @Water 
District Office 

 11:15 AM -2:00 PM

BKM 
Kinder Hospital

9:30 AM-11:00 AM
Reeves @Water 
District Office 

 11:15 AM -2:00 PM

BKM
Home Deliveries

9:30 AM
Oakdale Head Start  

10 :30 AM
Oakdale Nursing Home

11:00 AM
 Greater Hayes Church 

11:00 AM-2:00 AM

BKM
Home Deliveries

9:30 AM
Oakdale Head Start  

10 :30 AM
Oakdale Nursing Home

11:00 AM
 Greater Hayes Church 

11:00 AM-2:00 AM

BMK 
Prison 9:30 AM

Elizabeth School
10:30 AM

Elizabeth Park
11:00 AM-2:00 PM

BMK 
Prison 9:30 AM

Elizabeth School
10:30 AM

Elizabeth Park
11:00 AM-2:00 PM

BKM
Fairview 

High School
9:30 AM-
 2:00 PM

BKM
Fairview 

High School
9:30 AM-
 2:00 PM

BKM
Soileau Fire Station
9:30 AM-12:00 PM

Oberlin Adam's Park 
12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

BKM
Soileau Fire Station
9:30 AM-12:00 PM

Oberlin Adam's Park 
12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

BKM 
Coushatta

At E.D. Building
9:30 AM-2:00 PM

BKM 
Coushatta

At E.D. Building
9:30 AM-2:00 PM

*NOTE: DUE TO UNFORESEEN
CIRCUMSTANCES/INCLEMENT WEATHER, THE

BKM ROUTES MAY BE CANCELLED OR DELAYED!


