APRIL 2024 BOOKMOBILE TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	тни	FRI	SAT
		1 VAN Kinder Nursing Home/ Head Start/ Home Deliveries	2 BKM Kinder Hospital 9:30 AM-11:00 AM Reeves @Water District Office 11:15 AM -2:00 PM	BKM Home Deliveries 9:30 AM Oakdale Head Start 10:30 AM Oakdale Nursing Home 11:00 AM Greater Hayes Church 11:00 AM-2:00 AM	4 BMK Prison 9:30 AM Elizabeth School 10:30 AM Elizabeth Park 11:00 AM-2:00 PM	5 In Office	6
	7	8 van Oberlin Nursing Home/Fairview Home Deliveries	BKM Fairview High School 9:30 AM- 2:00 PM	BKM Soileau Fire Station 9:30 AM-12:00 PM Oberlin Adam's Park 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM	11 BKM Coushatta At E.D. Building 9:30 AM-2:00 PM	12 In Office	13
	14	15 VAN Kinder Nursing Home/ Head Start/ Home Deliveries	16 BKM Kinder Hospital 9:30 AM-11:00 AM Reeves @Water District Office 11:15 AM -2:00 PM	17 BKM Home Deliveries 9:30 AM Oakdale Head Start 10 :30 AM Oakdale Nursing Home 11:00 AM Greater Hayes Church 11:00 AM-2:00 AM	18 BMK Prison 9:30 AM Elizabeth School 10:30 AM Elizabeth Park 11:00 AM-2:00 PM	19 In Office	20
	21	22 _{VAN} Oberlin Nursing Home/Fairview Home Deliveries	23 _{BKM} Fairview High School 9:30 AM- 2:00 PM	24 BKM Soileau Fire Station 9:30 AM-12:00 PM Oberlin Adam's Park 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM	25 BKM Coushatta At E.D. Building 9:30 AM-2:00 PM	26 In Office	27
	28	29 VAN Kinder Nursing Home/ Head Start/ Home Deliveries	30 BKM Kinder Hospital 9:30 AM-11:00 AM Reeves @Water District Office 11:15 AM -2:00 PM	CIRCUN		UNFORESEEN MENT WEATHER NCELLED OR DEL	